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MAYERS, Romani 40.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 30.00 15.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 165.00 7.50 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 190.00 1

BROME, Jadon 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 5.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 130.00 2

HALL, Dylan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 120.00 3

LAWRENCE, Xavier 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 20.00 110.00 4

MARSHALL, Kaipo 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 15.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 7.50 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 105.00 5

FROST, Kyle 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 40.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 97.50 6

GRIFFITH, Alex 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 5.00 5.00 7.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 75.00 6

HAYDEN, Aaron 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 67.50 8

WORME, Joshua 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 43.75 9

ACKAYLI, Richard 15.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 10

WILTSHIRE, Asher 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 11

DOTTIN, Zidan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 12

SLOCOMBE, Stephen 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 13

SYMMONDS, Andrew 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.50 2.50 2.50 14
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BROME,  Jadon 40.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 20.00 40.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 3.75 0.00 0.00 15.00 215.00 1

MAYERS, Romani 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 50.00 20.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 5.00 7.50 0.00 12.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 40.00 170.00 2

MARSHALL, Kiapo 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 20.00 15.00 30.00 20.00 0.00 125.00 0.00 5.00 7.50 0.00 12.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 40.00 165.00 3

FROST, Kyle 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 3.75 118.75 4

GRIFFITH, Kyle 20.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 15.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 80.00 5

DOTTIN, Zidan 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 6

HAYDEN, Aaron 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 20.00 30.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 3.75 73.75 7

GRIFFITH, Alex 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 11.25 66.25 8

CLARKE, Amalachi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 3.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.75 43.75 9

GOSSELIN, Lukas 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 10

SPENCER, Aren 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 30.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 37.50 11

RAWLINS, Tisean 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 35.00 12

EVERY, Jordan 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 11.25 31.25 13

NAITRAM, Zacharia 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 25.00 14

MACKENZIE, James 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 22.50 15

SLOCOMBE, Stephen 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 20.00 16

ALLEYNE, Torian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 18.75 17

MURPHY, Connor 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 18

SEIFERT, Curt 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 18

PHILLIPS, Christopher 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 20

CLARKE, Christain 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 21

CLARKE, Jason 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 21

KIRPALANI, Kumar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 3.75 23

MORGAN, Malachi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 3.75 23
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GRIFFITH, Kyle 40.00 30.00 40.00 0.00 20.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 210.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 237.50 1

SLOCOMBE, Stephen 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 105.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 12.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 27.50 132.50 2

SPENCER, Aren 20.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 100.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 15.00 115.00 3

CLARKE, Almalachi 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 17.50 107.50 4

GOSSELIN, Lukas 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 15.00 95.00 5

McKenzie, James 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 65.00 6

CLARKE, Jason 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 65.00 7

DICKSON, Callum 15.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 5.00 0.00 0.00 8.75 63.75 8

SIEFERT, Curt 15.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 15.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 9

ALLYENE, Torain 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 22.50 10

KIRPALANI, Kumar 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 11

VALASSE, Pedro 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 11

MURPHY, Connor 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 11

 CLARKE, Christian 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 14

MORRIS, Brandon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 15

MORGAN, Malachi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 15

CASTAGNE-CLERMONT, Lance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 3.75 17
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DICKSON, Calum 40.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 30.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 230.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50 252.50 1
CASTAGNE CLEMONT, Lance 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.50 112.50 2

BLACKETT, Jevonte 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 3

DELANEY, Riley 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 45.00 4

GOSSELIN, Chirstian 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 5

KING, Adam 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 6

MORGAN, Malachi 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 18.75 7

FOLLOWS, Landon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 8

MORRIS, Brandon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 8

SMALL, Alex 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.75 3.75 10
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DICKSON, Callum 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 115.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 127.50 1
GOSSELIN, Christian 40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00 2

BRYAN, Serena 30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 107.50 3
CASTAGNE CLEMONT, Lance 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 92.50 4

KING, Adam 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 5
BLACKETT, Jevonte 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 67.50 6
RUSSELL, Emil 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 7
YORK, Nathaniel 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 7
DACOSTA, David 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 7
MORGAN, Micah 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 10
ATKINS, Justin 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 10



BARBADOS TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

JUNIOR NATIONAL RANKINGS AS @ May 1st, 2016

GIRLS 18's SINGLES

Pine 

Hill 

Dairy 

2016

Cour  

tesy 

Gge 

2015

1st 

Fortress

/NASSC

O 2016

ESSO 

Juniors 

2012

Island 

Hertiag

e Nat'ls 

2015

Chris 

Howitt 

2015

2nd 

Fortre

ss/NA

SSCO 

2015

FCIBCI

BC201

5

Peter 

Patt 

2014

ITF 

points X 

2

Total 

Singles 

Ranking 

Points

Pine 

Hill 

Dairy 

2016

Cour  

tesy 

Gge 

2015

1st 

Fortress

/NASSC

O 2016

Island 

Hertiag

e Nat'ls 

2015

Chris 

Howitt 

2015

2nd 

Fortres

s/NAS

SCO 

2015

Peter 

Patt 

2014

FCIBCI

BC201

5

ITF 

points 

X 2

Total 

Doubles 

Ranking 

Points

Total 

Ranking 

Points

Ranking 

Position

BLACKWOOD, Ilana 40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 75.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 235.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 250.00 1

LEWIS, Jaimie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 62.50 2

CODRINGTON-RILEY, Tangia 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.00 3

DICKSON, Amelia 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 55.00 4

ALLEYNE, Alesha 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 5

LESLIE, Gabrielle 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 12.50 32.50 6

MOTTLEY, Emmanuelle 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 7

HEWITT, Sanaa 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 7

MOTTLEY, Emmanuelle 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 9

WEEKES, Chloe 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 9



BARBADOS TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

JUNIOR NATIONAL RANKINGS AS @ May 1st, 2016
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CHAMBERS, Hannah 30.00 40.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 40.00 0.00 210.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 215.00 1

LESLIE, Gabrielle 40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 7.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 30.00 130.00 2

ALLEYNE, Alesha 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 0.00 110.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 3

DICKSON, AMELIA 20.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 7.50 0.00 7.50 0.00 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 30.00 100.00 4

MOTTLEY, Emmanuelle 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 90.00 5

LEWIS, Jamie 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00 6

CODRINGTON-RILEY, Tangia 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 7

HEWITT, Sanaa 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 7

WEEKES, Chloe 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 25.00 9

MOTTLEY, Laurenne 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00 10.00 10



BARBADOS TENNIS ASSOCIATION 

JUNIOR NATIONAL RANKINGS AS @ May 1st, 2016
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ALLEYNE, Alesha 40.00 30.00 40.00 0.00 75.00 0.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 215.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 222.50 1

CHAMBERS, Hannah 30.00 40.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 30.00 40.00 0.00 180.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 15.00 195.00 2

LESLIE, Gabrielle 0.00 20.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 40.00 40.00 20.00 0.00 140.00 0.00 5.00 7.50 12.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 40.00 180.00 3

DICKSON, Ameila 20.00 0.00 30.00 0.00 50.00 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 5.00 7.50 12.50 7.50 7.50 0.00 0.00 40.00 170.00 4

WEEKES, Chloe 20.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 20.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 20.00 90.00 5

WYNDHAM-GITTENS, Lucia 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 20.00 6

GROGAN, Braidynne 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.50 7.50 7

MOTTLEY, Laurenne 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 5.00 8


